Writing entry test

Task 1: You should spend about 20 minutes on this task.

The table below shows information about three different types of restaurants.

Summarize the information by selecting and reporting the main features, and make

comparisons where relevant.

Write at least 150 words.

Average cost of lunch
Average time spent eating lunch
Average cost of dinner

Average time spent eating dinner

Sit-Down Restaurant
$10.00
45 min.
$17.00

60 min.

Cafeteria

$7.00

30 min

$9.50

45 min.

Fast Food Restaurant
54,50
20 min.

$5.00

20 min.
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Task 2: You should spend about 40 minutes on this task. Write about the following topic:

Some people think that childcare centers provide the best services for children of
preschool age. Other working parents think that family members such as grandparents
will be better carers for their Kids.

Discuss both views and give your opinion.

Give reasons for your answer and include any relevant examples from your own knowledge or
experience.

Write at least 250 words.
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