

Writing entry test

Task 1: You should spend about 20 minutes on this task.

The table below shows information about three different types of restaurants.

Summarize the information by selecting and reporting the main features, and make comparisons where relevant.

Write at least 150 words.

	Sit-Down Restaurant	Cafeteria	Fast Food Restaurant
Average cost of lunch	\$10.00	\$7.00	\$4.50
Average time spent eating lunch	45 min.	30 min	20 min.
Average cost of dinner	\$17.00	\$9.50	\$5.00
Average time spent eating dinner	60 min.	45 min.	20 min.

Task 2: You should spend about 40 minutes on this task. Write about the following topic:

Some people think that childcare centers provide the best services for children of preschool age. Other working parents think that family members such as grandparents will be better carers for their kids.

Discuss both views and give your opinion.

Give reasons for your answer and include any relevant examples from your own knowledge or experience.

Write at least 250 words.

